JKX Oil & Gas Ltd

** AUCTION RESULT - 16 JUNE 2023 * *

In the auction that closed at 4pm on 16 June 2023, 15,296 shares traded at
5 pence per share.

The final order book is shown below:

Total Total

Buyers Shares Shares Share Price (p) Shares Shares Sellers
2 30592 30592 [0S0 N 15206 15296 1
- - - 20.00 20,296 5,000 1

25.00 152,861 132,565 3
30.00 172,861 20,000 1
34.00 177,575 4,714 1
35.00 182,575 5,000 1
38.00 192,575 10,000 1
40.00 291,375 98,800 1
42.00 296,575 5,200 2
45.00 315,575 19,000 1

PLEASE DIRECT ANY QUERIES TO ASSET MATCH
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